
SQUARE
TYPE: LOCATION: FOOTAGE: PERMITS: UNITS:
ADDITIONS & REMODELS:
FOLEY MIXED MARTIAL ARTS 606 S. MCKENZIE STREET 3,510 1
GREENER FIELDS FIREARMS AND 421 S. ALSTON STREET 4,000 1
GUNSMITHING
O'CHARLEY'S 3060 S. MCKENZIE STREET 56 1
SALVATION ARMY 2015 N. MCKENZIE STREET 210 1

MISCELLANEOUS: 2

SIGNS: 6

COMMERCIAL GRAND TOTAL: 12

$48,000.00

$107,000.00

$2,000.00

$7,600.00

$6,900.00

BUILDING/INSPECTIONS DEPARTMENT

October 2013

VALUATIONS:

COMMERCIAL

$41,500.00

$1,000.00



NAME:                  LOCATION:

NEW TENANT/EXISTING BUILDINGS:
TLC VAPES 15397 STATE HIGHWAY 59 SUITE 3 

  VALUATION:  $1,618,942.00       PERMITS:  81 INSPECTIONS PERFORMED:  539  

ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL & PLUMBING PERMITS:  50 @ $29,388.00  

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL

BUILDING DEPARTMENT TOTALS:

October 2013

BUILDING/INSPECTIONS DEPARTMENT
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