BUILDING/INSPECTIONS DEPARTMENT

October 2013

COMMERCIAL

		SQUARE			
TYPE:	LOCATION:	FOOTAGE:	PERMITS:	UNITS:	VALUATIONS:
ADDITIONS & REMODELS:					
FOLEY MIXED MARTIAL ARTS	606 S. MCKENZIE STREET	3,510	1		\$48,000.00
GREENER FIELDS FIREARMS AND	421 S. ALSTON STREET	4,000	1		\$7,600.00
GUNSMITHING					
O'CHARLEY'S	3060 S. MCKENZIE STREET	56	1		\$1,000.00
SALVATION ARMY	2015 N. MCKENZIE STREET	210	1		\$6,900.00
MISCELLANEOUS:			2		\$2,000.00
SIGNS:			6		\$41,500.00
<u>5.6.45.</u>			Ü		ψ11,000.00
COMMERCIAL GRAND TOTAL:			12		\$107,000.00

BUILDING/INSPECTIONS DEPARTMENT

October 2013

RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL

ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL & PLUMBING PERMITS: 50 @ \$29,388.00

NAME: LOCATION:

NEW TENANT/EXISTING BUILDINGS:

TLC VAPES 15397 STATE HIGHWAY 59 SUITE 3

BUILDING DEPARTMENT TOTALS:

VALUATION: \$1,618,942.00 PERMITS: 81 INSPECTIONS PERFORMED: 539